
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
8 

10 
90 
6 

14 
9 

46 
97 
92 
25 
19 
91 
20 
23 
88 
87 
21 
28 
29 
7 

68 

Driver 
Max Cuthbert (R) 
Ivan Machado Perez (R) 
Bex Cranston (R) 
Casper Nissen (R) 
Vilho Aatola 
John Main (R) 
Max Mokarem (R) 
Cole Medeiros (R) 
Brenden Cooley 
Karol Pasiewicz (R) 
Elias Vignola (R) 
Connor Aspley 
Pipe Chaparro (R) 
Olivier Mrak (R) 
Victor Couto (R) 
Leonardo Serravalle (R) 
Jared Oselka (R) 
Grant Mitchell (R) 
Maddie Colleran 
Aryan Narola (R) 
Alex Berg (R) 

Team 
JHDD powered by ECR 
VRD Racing by Pole Position 
Exclusive Autosport 
JHDD powered by ECR 
DEForce Racing 
JHDD powered by ECR 
Zanella Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
Olivia Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
DEForce Racing 
Zanella Racing 
Zanella Racing 
Zanella Racing 
Zanella Racing 
Zanella Racing 
Zanella Racing 
JHDD powered by ECR 
Berg Racing 

Best Tm 
1:23.8310 
1:23.9874 
1:24.0187 
1:24.1465 
1:24.1949 
1:24.2014 
1:24.2588 
1:24.3376 
1:24.3561 
1:24.4119 
1:24.5003 
1:24.5108 
1:24.5540 
1:24.5935 
1:24.6167 
1:24.6966 
1:24.8183 
1:24.8932 
1:24.9456 
1:24.9897 
1:25.0338 

Diff 

0.1564 
0.1877 
0.3155 
0.3639 
0.3704 
0.4278 
0.5066 
0.5251 
0.5809 
0.6693 
0.6798 
0.7230 
0.7625 
0.7857 
0.8656 
0.9873 
1.0622 
1.1146 
1.1587 
1.2028 

Gap 

0.1564 
0.0313 
0.1278 
0.0484 
0.0065 
0.0574 
0.0788 
0.0185 
0.0558 
0.0884 
0.0105 
0.0432 
0.0395 
0.0232 
0.0799 
0.1217 
0.0749 
0.0524 
0.0441 
0.0441 

Best Speed 

96.623 
96.443 
96.407 
96.261 
96.205 
96.198 
96.132 
96.043 
96.022 
95.958 
95.858 
95.846 
95.797 
95.752 
95.726 
95.635 
95.498 
95.414 
95.355 
95.306 
95.256 

In Lap 
22 
10 
7 
7 

18 
8 

16 
8 
7 
8 

11 
14 
5 
8 

19 
8 

14 
12 
13 
14 
20 

Laps 
22 
23 
16 
22 
23 
24 
25 
16 
18 
19 
24 
17 
21 
23 
24 
23 
24 
16 
23 
21 
21 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Timing Error T6 was the timing loop will be fixed to T10 for next session 
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GP of Homestead Presented by YACADEMY 

USF Juniors 

Jun Test 1 

Practice (38:23 Time) started at 11:26:37 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.250 miles 

2/16/2026 11:20 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Not Set
Race Record: Not Set


