

USF Juniors

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.250 miles

Jun Test 1

2/16/2026 11:20

Practice (38:23 Time) started at 11:26:37

Pos	No.	Driver	Team	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Speed	In Lap	Laps
1	8	Max Cuthbert (R)	JHDD powered by ECR	1:23.8310			96.623	22	22
2	10	Ivan Machado Perez (R)	VRD Racing by Pole Position	1:23.9874	0.1564	0.1564	96.443	10	23
3	90	Bex Cranston (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:24.0187	0.1877	0.0313	96.407	7	16
4	6	Casper Nissen (R)	JHDD powered by ECR	1:24.1465	0.3155	0.1278	96.261	7	22
5	14	Vilho Aatola	DEForce Racing	1:24.1949	0.3639	0.0484	96.205	18	23
6	9	John Main (R)	JHDD powered by ECR	1:24.2014	0.3704	0.0065	96.198	8	24
7	46	Max Mokarem (R)	Zanella Racing	1:24.2588	0.4278	0.0574	96.132	16	25
8	97	Cole Medeiros (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:24.3376	0.5066	0.0788	96.043	8	16
9	92	Brenden Cooley	Exclusive Autosport	1:24.3561	0.5251	0.0185	96.022	7	18
10	25	Karol Pasiewicz (R)	Olivia Racing	1:24.4119	0.5809	0.0558	95.958	8	19
11	19	Elias Vignola (R)	DEForce Racing	1:24.5003	0.6693	0.0884	95.858	11	24
12	91	Connor Aspley	Exclusive Autosport	1:24.5108	0.6798	0.0105	95.846	14	17
13	20	Pipe Chaparro (R)	DEForce Racing	1:24.5540	0.7230	0.0432	95.797	5	21
14	23	Olivier Mrak (R)	Zanella Racing	1:24.5935	0.7625	0.0395	95.752	8	23
15	88	Victor Couto (R)	Zanella Racing	1:24.6167	0.7857	0.0232	95.726	19	24
16	87	Leonardo Serravalle (R)	Zanella Racing	1:24.6966	0.8656	0.0799	95.635	8	23
17	21	Jared Oselka (R)	Zanella Racing	1:24.8183	0.9873	0.1217	95.498	14	24
18	28	Grant Mitchell (R)	Zanella Racing	1:24.8932	1.0622	0.0749	95.414	12	16
19	29	Maddie Colleran	Zanella Racing	1:24.9456	1.1146	0.0524	95.355	13	23
20	7	Aryan Narola (R)	JHDD powered by ECR	1:24.9897	1.1587	0.0441	95.306	14	21
21	68	Alex Berg (R)	Berg Racing	1:25.0338	1.2028	0.0441	95.256	20	21

Announcements

Timing Error T6 was the timing loop will be fixed to T10 for next session

